
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Ribbed crew neck with back neck tape
• Enzyme wash for unique soft hand feel
• Modern long line fit with side seams
• Twin needle stitching at sleeves and hem
• Matches Ladies' SK121 and Kids' SM121
• Also relates to other Feel Good Stretch styles
- SF/SK122 Feel Good Stretch V, SF/SK123 Feel
Good Stretch Vests, SF/SK124 Feel Good
Stretch Long Sleeved and SF/SK125 Feel Good
Stretch Roll Neck
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

42
68
17

45
70

17.5

48
72

18.5

XS S M

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

51
74

19.5

54
76

20.5

57
78

21.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest ins
Chest cms
Waist ins
Waist cms

34-36
86-91

30
76

36-38
91-96

32
81

38-40
96-101

34
86

XS S M

42
107
36
91

44-45
112-117

38
96

48
122
40
101

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

96% Cotton, 4% Elastane 

Single Jersey

165gsm

XS - 2XL

36

SF121

FEEL GOOD STRETCH T

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Re-
shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry , Dry out of direct 
sunlight , Iron on reverse of decoration 



SF121

FEEL GOOD STRETCH T

186C 355C 34% Black 533C 280C 640C

BRIGHT RED GREEN HEATHER GREY NAVY ROYAL SAPPHIRE BLUE

2727C 432C 201C Cool Grey 10C 7428C

HEATHER BLUE HEATHER NAVY HEATHER RED HEATHER CHARCOAL BURGUNDY

Pantone Guide:

305C

SURF BLUE

White

WHITE

7524U

CLAY 

5615U

KHAKI

7527U

LIGHT STONE

5414C

STONE BLUE 

Black

BLACK 




