# SF121 FEEL GOOD STRETCH T



Fabric:	96% Cotton, 4% Elastane
	Single Jersey
Weight:	165gsm
Sizes:	XS - 2XL
Carton:	36
Description:	<ul> <li>Ribbed crew neck with back neck tape</li> <li>Enzyme wash for unique soft hand feel</li> <li>Modern long line fit with side seams</li> <li>Twin needle stitching at sleeves and hem</li> <li>Matches Ladies' SK121 and Kids' SM121</li> <li>Also relates to other Feel Good Stretch styles</li> <li>SF/SK122 Feel Good Stretch V, SF/SK123 Feel Good Stretch Vests, SF/SK124 Feel Good Stretch Long Sleeved and SF/SK125 Feel Good Stretch Roll Neck</li> <li>Tear-out label, for easy re-branding</li> </ul>

### **Care Instructions:**



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Reshape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry , Dry out of direct sunlight , Iron on reverse of decoration

					ntry of Origin:		Commodity Code:	
				BAN	BANGLADESH		61091000	
Garment Measurements:								
	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL		
Chest - cms	42	45	48	51	54	57		
length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78		
Sleeve - cms	17	17.5	18.5	19.5	20.5	21.5		

#### To Fit:

	xs	S	м	L	XL	2XL
Chest ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-45	48
Chest cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122
Waist ins	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist cms	76	81	86	91	96	101

# Notes: TEAR-OUT LABEL



## Pantone Guide:

186C	355C	34% Black	533C	280C	640C
BRIGHT RED	GREEN	HEATHER GREY	NAVY	ROYAL	SAPPHIRE BLUE
2727C	432C	201C	Cool Grey 10C	7428C	305C
HEATHER BLUE	HEATHER NAVY	HEATHER RED	HEATHER CHARCOAL	BURGUNDY	SURF BLUE
144 1	7524U	5615U	7527U	5414C	Black
White	73240	50150	75270	51210	Black